2334 | INDEX.

HOOK AND LINE.
Fishing with... ..

HOOP POLES.

Destroying or carrying away ..
HORSE RACES.

Betting on .

Sale of liquor at .

HORSE RAILWAYS
Hours of labor of street car em-
ployes on.

HORSES.
Maliciously killing
False pretense 1n reglstratlon of
Fraudulently using or stabling
Entering, under fiaudulent state-
ment, for premium
Larceny of
Trespassing
Cerebro-spinal menmgltls in
See LIVE STOCK

HORSE STEALING

HORTICULTURAL DEPARTMENT—
STATE

HOSPITAL—MARYLAND

Governor to appoint board of man-
agers .

To be a body corporate

Quorum

General powers of board

Shall appoint treasurer, his bond

Superintendent and other officers

May make by-laws, rules and regula-
tions

Shall maintain effectlve inspection of
institution and shall visit it fre-
quently

Shall appoint two or more students of
insanity , qualifications and dutles
of such students.

May hold property..

Shall make annual report to governor
1n December.

Shall provide accommodation for 400
paupel lunatics

May recerve not more than 75 pay
patients

ART.

39

27

27
56

27

27
27
27

27
27

34
43

27

48

44
44
44
44
44
44

44

44

44

44

SEC.
111

75
202-207
23
228-230
72

114

120, 121
182

269, 270
1-8
155-157
269-270

52-67

U ST B W D

-1

10

11

12

PAGE.
1168

846-8
1429

853-4

799
814
817

840
869

1082-4
1255

869

1338-44

1264
1264
1265
1265
1265
1265

1266

1266

1266

1266

1266

1267

1268



