2334 INDEX.

HOOK AND LINE.	ART.	SEC.	PAGE.
Fishing with	39	111	1168
HOOP POLES.			
Destroying or carrying away	27	75	800
HORSE RACES.			
Betting on	27	202-207	846-8
Sale of liquor at .	<b>56</b>	23	1429
HORSE RAILWAYS			
Hours of labor of street car em-			
ployes on	27	228-230	853-4
HORSES.			
Maliciously killing	27	72.	799
False pretense in registration of	27	114	814
Fraudulently using or stabling .	27	120, 121	817
Entering, under flaudulent state	_	•	
ment, for premium	27	182	840
Larceny of	27	269, 270	869
Trespassing	34	1-8	1082-4
Cerebro-spinal meningitis in	43	155-157	1255
See LIVE STOCK			
HORSE STEALING	27	269-270	869
HORTICULTURAL DEPARTMENT—	_		
STATE .	48	52-67	1338-44
HOSPITAL-MARYLAND.		_	
Governor to appoint board of man-		-	
agers	44	' 1	1264
To be a body corporate	44	2	1264
Quorum	44	3	1265
General powers of board	44	4	1265
Shall appoint treasurer, his bond	44	5	1265
Superintendent and other officers	44	5	1265
May make by-laws, rules and regula-			
tions	44	6	1266
Shall maintain effective inspection of			
institution and shall visit it fre-		_	
quently	44	7	1266
Shall appoint two or more students of			
insanity, qualifications and duties		0	1000
of such students.	44	8	1266
May hold property	44	9	1266
Shall make annual report to governor	t 44	10	1266
in December.		10	1200
Shall provide accommodation for 400	, 44	11	1267
pauper lunatics.  May receive not more than 75 pay		11	1201
patients	44	12	1268
Ьтоно	~-		1